The smallest electronic
safety interlock in the world
AZM40
THE COMPACT
SAFETY INTERLOCK
NEW
■  Compact dimensions
(W x H x D: 40 x 119.5 x 20 mm)

ol
ts
Type designation Material no.
■ ■ ■ ■ AZM40Z-ST-1P2P 103034187
■ ■ ■ ■ AZM40Z-I1-ST-1P2P 103034188
■ ■ ■ ■ AZM40Z-I2-ST-1P2P 103034189
■ ■ ■ ■ AZM40Z-ST-1P2P-PH 103037333
■ ■ ■ ■ AZM40Z-I1-ST-1P2P-PH 103037334
■ ■ ■ ■ AZM40Z-I2-ST-1P2P-PH 103037335
■ ■ ■ ■ AZM40B-ST-1P2P 103034193
■ ■ ■ ■ AZM40B-I1-ST-1P2P 103034194
■ ■ ■ ■ AZM40B-I2-ST-1P2P 103034195
■ ■ ■ ■ AZM40B-ST-1P2P-PH 103037330
■ ■ ■ ■ AZM40B-I1-ST-1P2P-PH 103037331
■ ■ ■ ■ AZM40B-I2-ST-1P2P-PH 103037332
Actuator with countersunk taper AZM40-B1 103034199
Actuator with flat screw-on surface AZM40-B1-PH 103037328
12
SAFE AND SECURE. FLEXIBLE. SMALL.
THE BISTABLE SAFETY INTERLOCK AZM40
Simple and flexible installation with the aid of the Safety Fieldbox.

14
ASSEMBLY
Description Type designation Material no.
Door catch ■ Door catch for pre-positioning
External mounting: TFA-020 101172607
Internal mounting: TFI-020 101172609
INSTALLATION
Description Type designation Material no.
Safety Fieldbox SFB
■  Free linking of safety switchgear
■  Connect up to 8 safety switchgear units
■  PROFINET/PROFIsafe field bus interface to
superior safety controller
■  Diagnosis signals of all connected safety
switchgear can be evaluated
SFB-PN-IRT-8M12-IOP 103015478
Passive Fieldbox PFB
■  Series switching of safety switchgear
■  Connect up to 4 safety switchgear units
■  Individual protection of safety switchgear
PFB-IOP-4M12-IOP 103013573
Description Length Type designation Material no.
Connection cable M12/8-pin with coupling 5.0 m A-K8P-M12-S-G-5M-BK-1-X-A-4-69-VA 101210560
Connection cable M12/8-pin with coupling 10.0 m A-K8P-M12-S-G-10M-BK-1-X-A-4-69-VA 103001389
Connection cable M12/8-pin with coupling 2.5 m A-K8P-M12-S-G-2,5M-BK-2-X-A-4-69 103011415
Connection cable M12/8-pin with coupling 5.0 m A-K8P-M12-S-G-5M-BK-2-X-A-4-69 103007358
Connection cable M12/8-pin with coupling 10.0 m A-K8P-M12-S-G-10M-BK-2-X-A-4-69 103007359
Connection cable M12/8-pin with coupling 2.0 m A-K8P-M12-S-W-2M-BK-2-X-A-2 101209969
Connection cable M12/8-pin with coupling 5.0 m A-K8P-M12-S-W-5M-BK-1-X-A-4-69-VA 101210561
WIDE RANGE OF ACCESSORIES
FOR INSTALLATION, ASSEMBLY AND EVALUATION
15
EVALUATION
Description Type designation Material no.
PROTECT SRB-E safety
relay module
■ STOP 0 function
■ 1 or 2-channel actuation
■ Start button/autostart
■ 2 5.5 A safety outputs
■ 1 signal output
SRB-E-201ST 103008067
■  Standstill monitoring with 1 or 2 pulse
generators
■  Additional standstill signal
■  2-channel time monitoring
■  2-channel safety door monitoring
■  2 safety contacts
■  2 safety outputs
■  2 signal outputs
SRB-E-402FWS-TS 103014757
PROTECT PSC1
safety controller
■ Freely programmable
■ 14 fail-safe inputs
■ 4 fail-safe HL outputs
■ 1 fail-safe relay path
■  Modular expansion to
64 inputs/outputs
■  Fail-safe axis monitoring
in acc. with EN 61800-5-2 for 1 axis
■  Fieldbus protocol (Profinet/Ethercat/
EthernetIP) selectable via software
PSC1-C-10-SDM1-FB1 103008445
■ Freely programmable
■ 14 fail-safe inputs
■ 20 switchable fail-safe inputs/outputs
■ 4 fail-safe HL outputs
■ 1 fail-safe relay path
■  Modular expansion to
272 inputs/outputs
■  Fail-safe axis monitoring
in acc. with EN 61800-5-2 for up to 12 axes